FLOSSMOOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 161

2018-2019 Calendar

Day Date Event

Monday August 20 Teacher Institute Day

Tuesday August 21 Teacher Institute Day

Wednesday August 22 Teacher Institute Day

Thursday August 23 First Day of School

Tuesday August 28 Elementary Open Houses

Wednesday August 29 Parker Jr. High Open House

Friday August 31 School Improvement Day (Early release)
Monday September 3 Labor Day (Schools closed)

Wednesday September5  Pre-K/ECC Open House

Tuesday September 18 School Improvement Day (Early release)
Wednesday September 19 Non-Attendance Day (No classes)

Friday October 5 Parent Visitation Day

Monday October 8 Columbus Day (Schools closed)

Monday October 29 End of 1* Quarter (45 school days)
Wednesday October 31 School Improvement Day (Early release)
Monday November 12 Veterans Day Observed (Schools closed)
Monday November 19 Parent/Teacher Conferences (No classes)
Tuesday November 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences (No classes)
Wednesday November 21 Non-Attendance Day (Schools closed)
Thursday November 22 Thanksgiving Holiday (Schools closed)
Friday November 23  Thanksgiving Holiday (Schools closed)
Monday November 26  End of 1st Trimester (59 school days)
Wednesday December5  School Improvement Day (Early release)
Friday December 21  Winter Break Begins (Schools closed)
Monday January 7 Teacher Institute Day (No classes)
Tuesday January 8 Winter Break Ends / Classes Resume
Monday January 21 Martin Luther King Holiday (Schools closed) — Day of Service
Thursday January 24 End of 2" Quarter (44 School days)
Monday February 18 Presidents’ Day (Schools closed)
Monday March 4 Casimir Pulaski Holiday (Schools closed)
Thursday March 7 End of 2™ Trimester (58 School days)
Monday March 25 Spring Break Begins

Monday April 1 Spring Break Ends / Classes Resume
Thursday April 4 End of 3™ Quarter (43 School days)
Friday April 19 Non-Attendance Day (Schools closed)
Monday May 27 Memorial Day (Schools closed)

Monday June 3 8" Grade Graduation- H-F High School (Tentative)
Thursday June 6 End of 4™ Quarter (43 School days) / End of 3™ Trimester

(58 School days)

If emergencies occur, the calendar will be extended as needed (June 7, 10, 11, 12, 13)
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